
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 230.0

2 River Cole Goddard High School 152.3 230.0

3 Alexander Shirley Maize High 150.6 225.0

4 Jaxson Siroky Andover High School 156.0 225.0

5 Austin Donahue Maize High 150.4 220.0

6 Conner Solis El Dorado High School 151.8 220.0

7 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 154.0 210.0

8 Dallas Legree Sedgwick High School 154.0 205.0

9 Aiden Gordon Clay Center Community High School 155.0 205.0

10 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 156.0 205.0

11 Maverick Moore Remington High School 148.1 200.0

12 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 190.0

13 Caleb Sawyer Wellington High School 155.0 180.0

14 Bryson Boyd El Dorado High School 153.8 165.0

15 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 151.1 155.0

16 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 140.0

17 Christian Blanding Goddard High School 150.0 135.0

18 Jett Hayes Clay Center Community High School 153.4 135.0

19 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 148.2 125.0

20 Brandon Edwards Medicine Lodge High School 155.0 115.0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 150.6 405.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 154.0 365.0

3 River Cole Goddard High School 152.3 300.0

4 Austin Donahue Maize High 150.4 295.0

5 Dallas Legree Sedgwick High School 154.0 295.0

6 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 156.0 295.0

7 Conner Solis El Dorado High School 151.8 285.0

8 Caleb Sawyer Wellington High School 155.0 285.0

9 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 275.0

10 Bryson Boyd El Dorado High School 153.8 275.0

11 Aiden Gordon Clay Center Community High School 155.0 265.0

12 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 255.0

13 Brandon Edwards Medicine Lodge High School 155.0 225.0

14 Maverick Moore Remington High School 148.1 210.0

15 Christian Blanding Goddard High School 150.0 205.0

16 Jett Hayes Clay Center Community High School 153.4 205.0

17 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 151.1 185.0

18 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 148.2 175.0

19 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 135.0

20 Jaxson Siroky Andover High School 156.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dallas Legree Sedgwick High School 154.0 290.0

2 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 154.0 280.0

3 Alexander Shirley Maize High 150.6 260.0

4 Austin Donahue Maize High 150.4 250.0

5 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 215.0

6 River Cole Goddard High School 152.3 200.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Caleb Sawyer Wellington High School 155.0 195.0

8 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 190.0

9 Conner Solis El Dorado High School 151.8 190.0

10 Aiden Gordon Clay Center Community High School 155.0 175.0

11 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 156.0 175.0

12 Bryson Boyd El Dorado High School 153.8 165.0

13 Jett Hayes Clay Center Community High School 153.4 145.0

14 Maverick Moore Remington High School 148.1 140.0

15 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 148.2 135.0

16 Christian Blanding Goddard High School 150.0 135.0

17 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 151.1 135.0

18 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 105.0

19 Brandon Edwards Medicine Lodge High School 155.0 95.0

20 Jaxson Siroky Andover High School 156.0 0.0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 150.6 890.0 10

2 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 154.0 855.0 8

3 Dallas Legree Sedgwick High School 154.0 790.0 6

4 Austin Donahue Maize High 150.4 765.0 4

5 River Cole Goddard High School 152.3 730.0 2

6 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 700.0 1

7 Conner Solis El Dorado High School 151.8 695.0 0

8 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 156.0 675.0 0

9 Caleb Sawyer Wellington High School 155.0 660.0 0

10 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 655.0 0

11 Aiden Gordon Clay Center Community High School 155.0 645.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Bryson Boyd El Dorado High School 153.8 605.0 0

13 Maverick Moore Remington High School 148.1 550.0 0

14 Jett Hayes Clay Center Community High School 153.4 485.0 0

15 Christian Blanding Goddard High School 150.0 475.0 0

16 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 151.1 475.0 0

17 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 148.2 435.0 0

18 Brandon Edwards Medicine Lodge High School 155.0 435.0 0

19 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 380.0 0

20 Jaxson Siroky Andover High School 156.0 225.0 0

Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 150.6 5.91

3 Corey Crumrine Sedgwick High School 154.0 5.552

8 Dallas Legree Sedgwick High School 154.0 5.13

9 Austin Donahue Maize High 150.4 5.086

18 River Cole Goddard High School 152.3 4.793

25 Kyler Murphy Norwich High School 152.0 4.605

27 Conner Solis El Dorado High School 151.8 4.578

37 LEMMIE STONE COLUMBUS 150.0 4.367

38 Quentin Thieme Sedgwick High School 156.0 4.327

43 Caleb Sawyer Wellington High School 155.0 4.258

47 Aiden Gordon Clay Center Community High School 155.0 4.161

53 Bryson Boyd El Dorado High School 153.8 3.934

59 Maverick Moore Remington High School 148.1 3.714

75 Christian Blanding Goddard High School 150.0 3.167

76 Jett Hayes Clay Center Community High School 153.4 3.162

77 Hayden Berroth Clay Center Community High School 151.1 3.144



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

81 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 148.2 2.935

83 Brandon Edwards Medicine Lodge High School 155.0 2.806

90 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 2.484

97 Jaxson Siroky Andover High School 156.0 1.442


